:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9741897

Aug 15, 2024 - 13:04 (UTC)

In epoch 304,434 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 819623 - 0.019177403 ETH®
51.17 USD

2 819626 - 0.018905574 ETH®
50.44 USD

3 819627 - 0.018903847 ETH®
50.44 USD

4 819628 - 0.018937282 ETH®
50.53 USD

S 819629 - 0.019166012 ETH®
51.14 USD

6 819630 - 0.017954838 ETH®
47.91 USD

7 819631 - 0.018068899 ETH®
48.21 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/slot/9741897
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/epoch/304434
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/819623
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/819626
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/819627
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/819628
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/819629
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/819630
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/819631

B
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=

Validator Id

819632

819633

819634

819635

819637

819638

819640

819641

819642

Validator Id

873940

Amount

- 0.017990474
48.00 USD

- 0.018025433
48.09 USD

- 0.018187766
48.53 USD

- 0.018070175
48.21 USD

- 0.018849375
50.29 USD

- 0.019154553
51.11 USD

- 0.019173492
51.16 USD

- 0.019162200
51.13 USD

- 0.019189434
51.20 USD

Amount

+ 0.045710602
121.97 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/819632
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/819633
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/819634
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/819635
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/819637
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/819638
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/819640
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/819641
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/819642
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/873940

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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